
Results for Bid #6311 - REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING ROOF ON DANIELS FARM SCHOOL CAFETERIA 

Due September 20, 2018 at 2:00 PM 

Company 

Barrett Inc. 

Domack Restoration LLC 

Gold Seal Roofing & Sheetmetal, Inc. 

Greenwood Industries, Inc. 

JHS Restoration Inc. 

Silktown Roofing Inc. 

Streamline Roofing Services 

Young Developers, LLC 

Kev&~~ Agent 

September 20, 2018 at 2:00 PM 

Total 

$156,900.00 

$85,000.00 

$118,000.00 

$71,000.00 

$83,700.00 

$91,700.00 

$145,687.00 

$110,000.00 

Years quality of 

workmanship is guaranteed Bid Bond 
for 

30 YES 

30 YES 

30 YES 

2 YES 

2 YES 

2 YES 

2 YES 

2 YES 


