

**Results for Bid #6311 - REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING ROOF ON DANIELS FARM SCHOOL CAFETERIA**  
**Due September 20, 2018 at 2:00 PM**

Company	Total	Years quality of workmanship is guaranteed for	Bid Bond
Barrett Inc.	\$156,900.00	30	YES
Domack Restoration LLC	\$85,000.00	30	YES
Gold Seal Roofing & Sheetmetal, Inc.	\$118,000.00	30	YES
Greenwood Industries, Inc.	\$71,000.00	2	YES
JHS Restoration Inc.	\$83,700.00	2	YES
Silktown Roofing Inc.	\$91,700.00	2	YES
Streamline Roofing Services	\$145,687.00	2	YES
Young Developers, LLC	\$110,000.00	2	YES

  
 Kevin Bova Purchasing Agent  
 September 20, 2018 at 2:00 PM